SCHEMAT OSIEDLA

RZUT KONDYGNACI

mieszkanie nr

typ lokalu
budynek nr
kondygnacja
liczba pokoi
pow. uzytkowa

pow. balkonu
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3-41
B-01B

3
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2

42,54 M?

3,65 M?

LL
0 CM 100

200 300

hunscha

Pokoj + Aneks kuchenny
22.82m?



